EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230001    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EURO QUARTZ CX4SM AT CRYSTAL
Ultra-Miniature SMD AT-Cut Crystal 14MHz to 250MHz
DESCRIPTION
CX4SM AT crystals provide a reliable and rugged source of high
frequencies in an ultra-miniature package.
Specifications stated are typical at 25°C unless otherwise indicated.

5. Per MIL-STD-202G, Method 204D, Condition D. Random
 Random testing also available.
HOW TO ORDER CX4SM AT CRYSTALS
CX4   -    S       -        C        -      SM1    -       32.0M,    100    /   100     –     /       I
'S' if special,
custom design.
Otherwise leave
blank
Blank = glass lid
C = ceramic lid
 Terminations
 SM1 = Gold plated *
 SM2 = Solder plated
 SM3 = Solder dipped
 SM4 = Solder plated *
 SM5 = Solder dipped *
 * = Lead free
 Frequency
 M = MHz
 Calibration
Tolerance
@25°C
 (in ppm)*
 Temp. Range
 C = -10° ~ +70°C
 I =   -40° ~ +85°C
 M = -55° ~ +125°C
 S = Customer specified
OUTLINE & DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
Fundamental Frequency 14.745MHz 16MHz 20MHz 32MHz 40MHz 80MHz 160MHz 200MHz
Motional Resistance R1 (Ω): 60 75 50 30 30 30 30 40
Motional Capacitance C1 (Ff): 1.4 1.5 1.4 2.5 1.5 1.8 2.5 2.0
Quality Factor Q (k): 120 90 110 70 90 40 20 15
Shunt Capacitance (C0 (pF): 0.8 0.9 0.9 1.1 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5
FREQUENCY-DEPENDENT SPECIFICATION TABLE
 Frequency
Stability over
temperature
 (in ppm)*
 *Alternative 'total' tolerance (in ppm)
SM1 1.14 1.27
SM2 1.17 1.30
SM3 1.22 1.35
SM4 1.17 1.30
SM5 1.22 1.35
Glass
Lid
Ceramic
LidDim. H
TERMINATIONS - PLATING
SM1 Gold Plated (Lead Free)
SM2 Solder Plated
SM3 Solder Dipped
SM4 Solder Plated (Lead Free)
SM5 Solder Dipped (Lead Free)
Designation Termination